RECEIVED

TULSA COUNTY CRIMINAL JUSTICE AUTHORITY
2025 MEETING SCHEDULE

STATE OF OKLAHOMA )
)Ss
COUNTY OF TULSA )

2:10 pm, Aug 21, 2024

CERTIFICATE OF REGULAR MEETINGS

I, the undersigned, the duly qualified and acting Chairman of the Trustees of the Tulsa County Criminal Justice
Authority hereby certify that the date, time and place of the regularly scheduled meetings of the Trustees of the
Tulsa County Criminal Justice Authority for the calendar year 2025 are as follows:

DAY DATE TIME
Wednesday January 22, 2025 8:30 a.m.
Wednesday February 26, 2025 8:30 a.m.
Wednesday March 26, 2025 8:30 a.m.
Wednesday April 23, 2025 8:30 a.m.
Wednesday May 28, 2025 8:30 a.m.
Wednesday June 25, 2025 8:30a.m.
Wednesday July 23, 2025 8:30 a.m.
Wednesday August 27, 2025 8:30 a.m.
Wednesday September 24, 2025 8:30 a.m.
Wednesday October 22, 2025 8:30 a.m.
Wednesday November 19, 2025 8:30 a.m.
Wednesday December 17, 2025 8:30 a.m.

All of the above meetings will be held in Room 132, the Tulsa County HQ Building, 218 West 6™ Street, Tulsa,
Oklahoma.

Dated this 21st day of August, 2024.
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Karen Ke&ﬁ{ Chairman
Tulsa County Criminal Justice Authority
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Georgeann Hiebert
 Receive Date


